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Women / XS / 9 yrs
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lucchesi352
TCGA

9.250 9.300 9.4509.650 37.650
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Reese Vogelsong149
Oly Ellisville

9.000 9.400 8.9009.500 36.800
5T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Audrey Phillips193
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.200 8.8009.400 36.700
2 4T 3T 6T 3 

3 

Grayce Metcalf202
Oly Manchester

9.350 8.850 8.8509.200 36.250
1 11 6 5 4 

4 

Addie Dunsmoor408
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.200 8.7008.900 35.950
4 5T 9T 8 5 

5 

Fiona Sandbothe169
Oly Festus

8.650 9.000 9.1009.150 35.900
12 8T 7 3 6 

6 

Lillian Trauterman338
TCGA

8.950 9.300 8.6508.900 35.800
7 3T 10T 9 7 

7 

Jilliana  Rammelsberg147
Oly Ellisville

8.850 9.100 8.2009.400 35.550
9 6T 4T 13 8 

8 

Parker Nall385
Concordia

8.600 9.100 8.6009.100 35.400
13 7T 8 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Chen197
Oly Manchester

9.000 8.100 9.2508.800 35.150
6T 15 11 2 10 

10 

Ava Karr172
Oly Festus

8.000 8.750 8.8009.300 34.850
15 12 5 7T 11 

11 

Lilly Nabor377
Concordia

8.900 8.900 8.5008.200 34.500
8 10 15 11 12 

12 

Avery Gallagher332
TCGA

8.700 9.000 8.3008.400 34.400
11 9T 14 12 13 

13 

Allison Fitzgerald379
Concordia

8.750 8.500 8.0008.600 33.850
10 13T 12 14T 14 

14 

Caroline Hentschell195
Oly Manchester

8.250 8.500 8.0008.500 33.250
14 14T 13 15T 15 

15 
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